
THIB EXCHANGE NEWS, MONTIREÂL, SATURDÂY, AUGUST 123 1899.3

ý7V1'ONTRETýL.&STOCK EXCH7ýNGE=

CLOSING PRICES.

Houri of Board-10.80 to 12.30 ; 2.15 te 3. No session on Saturdays until September.

UA. REST.
PAveD-UP.

$ s
12,00,000 6,000,000
6,000,000 2,600,000
6,000,0001,000,000
4,866,666 1,4601,000
2,500,000 700,000
2,000,00019800,000
2,000,0001,500,000
2,000,000 1,300,000
1,500,000 19170,000
1,00)0,000 600,000
i ,593,800 1,869,980
1,,543,300 1,424,262
1,998,490 450,000
,500,0001,500,000

1,500,000 85,000
1,476,900l 1,O0000
1,200,000 150,000
1,247,610 565,000
1,000,000 110,000

387,739 118$000
500,000 2659000

4799620 10,000

SUR.PLUS.

6;5,000,00 ............
12,00)0,000............
10,000,000............
1,000,00 2,608,329
2,000,000............
,350,000 ..........

4,800,000 334,247

15,010,000............

~2,997,704............
1,750,000............
4522000 ...........

1,250,000 ......
2,500,000............
3,168,000 910,000
1,500,000............
6,000,900 814,254

800,000............
100,000............
700,000............

3,500,00......
500,000 ...........
350,000...........

5,642,925 ...........
11,467,684............

.5.0.0..........
'1,,0 .............

500,000 
...........

5W,000............
250,000............

1,650,00............
2,750,000............80,000............
3,100,000............
500,000 350,000

814,8W ............

>4

Dec. 200 ô
44 100 3j
ci 50 3j

Oct. 50 2j
Dec. 100 3

di 00 S
Oct. 50 *4
Dec. 100 *4

cd 100 4
44 50 4

6" 100 4
tg 100 3a

66 60 3
Aug. 50 3q
Dec. 50 3j
Aug. 100 4
Nov. 30 3
Dec. 100 34

di 100 2à
" 100 31

25 3
94 100 3

Oct. $100 2
.....100.

...... 100..

July. 100 14q
69 40 2 q

Nov. 100 3
Aug. 50 2jq

Jan. 100 1
Oct. 40 5

.14jm

...... 1.00 lm
July. 100 2q

49 100 2q
July 100 lq

di 100 liq
...... OG..

.....100..
July. 100 lm
Sept. 100 1liq
July. 40 2q

.....100..

.....100..
July. 100 4
Dec. 100 6 pa

.... 100..
.0.... 100 7pa

Sept. 100 2q
tg 100 k1

Aug. 100 4
Sept. 100> liq

64 25 3j
Oct. 50 3j

Aug. 4

STOCKS.

BANKS.
Bank of Montreal..
Merchants B'k of Gan
Ganadian B'k of Coin
British North America.
Quebec Bank.........
Bank of Toro.ito..
Molsons Bank.......
Imperial Bank.......
Ottawa...............
Standard.............
Bank of Nova Scotia..
Merch'ts Bk. of Halifax.
Union Bank ..........
Dominion Bank ....
Eastern Townships Bk
Hamilton.............
Banque Nationale..
Hochelaga Bank ...
Ontario Bank ......
Western Bk of Gan..
Jacques Cartier Bank.
Banque Ville Marie ..

MISCELLANEOUS
Ganadian Pacific Ry....
Duluth SS. & Atlantic..
Duluth SS. &Atlantic pr
Commercial Gable..
Montreal Telegraph....
Rich. & Ont. Nav. Go ..
Montreal Street Ry Co.
New Montreal Street ....
Twin City.............
Montreal Gao Co......
War Eagle ............
Mont. & London M.Co.
Cariboo Mng. M. &S.GCo
Payne Mining Go...
Bell Telephone Co..
Royal Electric ....
Toronto Street Ry..
Halif ax Tram Co ...
Cornwall Street Ry.
People's Heat & Light..
Republic ..............
St. John Railway Co..
London Street Ry..
Can. N. W. Land Pfd..

66 6( Com..
Dominion Coal Go..
Dominion Goal Go. pr...
Windsor Hotel .....
Intercolonial Coal Go...

Do. pref. stock.....
Montreal Gotton Co...
Golored Gotton Co..
Merchants Cotton Go.
Dominion Gotton Go
Mont. Loan & Mort Go.
Western Loan & Tr.. ...

172 ...
152 ...

130 125

....200

220 ...
.... 180

155

....113

97î 97J
4 3

13 10
1874 185
172 170
108 107t

324 322
324 322

65J 65
206 202
365 361

41 39

1,35 130
2w0 191
178 176
116 1154
110 105

24 21
123 115

53 50
118 115

105

1624 150
68..

106 105

Aug. 7. Aug. 8. Aug. 9. Aug. 10. Aug. Il.

172 ...

135 125

..... 202..

220

....180

....155

150 ...

100 90

981 98
4j 3j

12 10
187J 181J
172 170
110 1094
326 323J
325 3224

67 651
205 2021
364 361J
.40 38

140 130
200 191
178 175
116à 115Î
110 1044

26 22Î
1204 119Î
150 ...

53 51
118 115

....105

158
61 50

107 106

100.

....260
172..

....125

....202

....225

220..
....180

....115

....155

95 85
100 90

98 978
41 31

12j 10
1874 184

172 170
110 1094
323j 322j
325 320

66 65J
202t 201 j
361 j 8611

43 40

140 133
200 191
176J 176
116 115#
110 1(e44

25 24
125 121

55 52
119 116

158 ...
65 55

107 106

....261J
172 165

....151J

.... 125

220 206

220..
.180

....155

150. ...

97Î 97t
51 51

15 138
186 184j
172 170
111 109t
324 3224
325 321

b7 65
205 202t
362 360

45 4e2
122 115
140 139
195 190
179 176
116 115q
110 106

24J 24
126 122
150 ...

55 53
120 117

....105

158 154J
65 60

1U9 107

100..

....262
172 165
152J 149J

130 125j

20 205

220 ...

....180

145
..... ..3.
..86...18..

144 110t

322J 321t
323 ...

67 64
~205 202J
365 360

45 42

140 1391
195 190
178 1764
1161 116J
110 106

25 24
123 122
150 ...

60 55
120 116

160....
65 60

108J 107ï

100

072

....263
170 165
151j 150

130 125

220 210

220 ...

....180
120 ...

96 ...
150 ...

98 971
5j 5

14 13
186 184
172 170
mi Ili1

323 322
320 ...

67 64
205 202J
362 360J

15 44

145 136
200 190
177 1761
1164 116à
112 10)6

25 24
124 123J
150..

57 54
120 116

161 155
65 60

150 ..
108j 108

100

0 And 1lp. 0. bonuâ.


